1.4 _FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2022-23

STUDENT FEEDBACK FORM ANALYSIS_2022-23

QUESTION NORMAL % GOOD % VERY GOOD % EXCELENT %
01. How is the teaching/learning environment of the college? 8 40 37 15
02. How is the environment of class room? 11 38 36 15
03. How is the support of the professors in the college? 6 33 42 18
04. What is our opinion about the NSS activities in the college? 17 34 34 15
05. What is your opinion about work of the office staff? 9 46 32 13
06. What is your opinion regarding discipline admission process and conducting of examination? 12 36 36 16
07. What your opinion about the library of the college? 11 42 30 17
08. Your opinion about the sports, cultural and the academic activities of the college? 22 36 31 10
09. Over all environment of the college? 20 38 34 8
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PARENT FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2022-

23

QUESTION NORMAL % GOOD % VERY GOOD % EXCELLENT %

01. How do you find teaching/learning environment of the college? 40 15 34 11
02. 'Your opinion about the support given by the professors of the college? 38 15 12 34
03. What is your opinion about the environment of office? 33 18 8 40
04. What is our opinion in relation to scholarship scheme? 34 15 18 33
05. Your opinion regarding sports, cultural and academic activities of the college? 46 13 12 29
06. What is your opinion about the process of admission, conducting of examination and discipline of the college? 36 16 13 36
07. What is the level of your ward? 42 17 13 27
08. What is the influence of educational environment of the college on the society? 36 10 23 31
09. What is your opinion regarding the exam results of the college? 38 8 21 33
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TEACHER FEEDBACKFORM ANALYSIS_2022-23

QUESTION NORMAL % GOOD % VERY GOOD % EXCELLENT %
01. Your opinion on the prescribed syllabus by the higher education. 0 9 82 9
02. Influences on the aim of syllabus on students as well as teachers. 0 9 82 9
03. The Principles of the prescribed syllabus and its balanced wage. 0 9 55 36
04. Your opinion about the teaching based on new educational policy. 0 9 55 36
05. Are basic requirement of teaching available in the college (classroom, blackboard etc.) 0 18 55 27
06. Student interest in academic activities of the college? 0 0 55 45
07. How is the classroom environment of the college? 0 0 64 36
08. Your role regarding the discipline maintenance educational task of the college. 0 0 64 36
09. Your role regarding the sports activities, cultural and other activities of the college. 0 9 64 27
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ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2022-23

QUESTION YES % NO %
01. Iam proud to be an alumni / alumna of Govt. Shahid Koushal Yadav College 100 0
02. Whether graduating from this institution helped in building your career 100 0
03. Should the alumni be included in the collegiate activities 100 0
04. Are the developments of the college in past years praise worthy 100 0
05.  Whether the ex-student play important role in building the financial resources stronger 100 0
06. Your valuable suggestion for the development of the college. 100 0
ALUMNI FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 2022-23

w

Q

=

2w

3]

o«

&

B YES %
| HNO %

I am proud to be an alumni / 02. Whether graduating from this 03. Should the alumni be included in

aIumna of Govt. Shahid Koushal Yadav institution helped in building your
College career

QUESTIONS

04. Are the developments of the
the collegiate activities college in past years praise worthy

05. Whether the ex-student play  06. Your valuable suggestion for the
important role in building the financial development of the college.
resources stronger

Govt Shahid Koushal Yadav Ccollegs
wunde'dem Dist -Batod (C G)




FTAaT — gyt
MBI LG DA ATGd FABIMIATAI [UsIaal, fordr — JIdis (8.7)

FEEDBACK FROM STUDENTS ABOUT OUR COLLEGE
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